Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

04/17/2025 10:00 AM | Drive to Arizona PO:
04/18/2025 10:00 AM | Install Sh|pp|ng Address:

04/19/2025 09:00 AM | Event Date
04/20/2025 09:00 AM | Strike

Four Seasons Troon North

04/21/2025 10:00 AM | Drive back to LA AZ 85262

Description

Ceremony

Cocktail Hour

Dinner

Custom Wavy Wood Panels
10'x 2D x 8'H

Perimeter Instock Drape in Foyer - 280' x 18'H Gauze
Natural
Pipe and Base ,With Valance in Linen

Sub-rent Carpet - 280" in sand color

Overhead Linen Panels - Neutral Linen 4'W x 122'L

Neutral Linen 15'w x 12'H
For the back legs of the Existing Pergola

Dj Booths - Berlin - Multi Mirror Large
63"W x 38'L x 40"H

Bars - Las Vegas - Multi Mirror Silver
8'W x 30"L x40"H

Sofas - Santorini - Pillow Sofa Left - Off White Boucle
7'W x 40"D x 31"H

Sofas - Santorini - Pillow Sofa Right - Off White Boucle
7'W x 40'D x 31"H
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10600 E Crescent Moon Dr, Scottsdale,

Qtty

IN-0007598

Shannon Leahy Events

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Price

$2,070.00 T

Total Ceremony

$6,900.00 T

$0.00 T

Total Cocktail Hour

$724.50 T
$402.50 T
Total Dinner
$575.00 T
$862.50 T
$402.50 T
$402.50 T

Total

$8,280.00

$8,280.00

$6,900.00

$0.00

$6,900.00

$5,796.00

$2,415.00

$8,211.00

$575.00

$1,725.00

$1,610.00

$1,610.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Coffee Tables - Sedona - Tree Trunk 4 $230.00 T $920.00
; ' 30"W X 36'L X 17"H - May have different shapes
\-‘\_/
Accent Table - Sedona - Tree Trunk Small 4 $115.00 T $460.00
11"Diam x 17"H - May have different shapes

Accent Table - Sedona - Tree Trunk Medium 01 4 $115.00 T $460.00
20"Diam x 17"H - May have different shapes

4 Stand Up Tables - Berlin - Chrome 6 $172.50 T $1,035.00
= (6 max)
\ 37" Diam x 40°H
Small Dining Tables - Berlin - Round Chrome Sit Down 6 $138.00 T $828.00
\W’/ 36"Diam x 30"H
7N
Perimeter Instock Drape in Ballroom - 300' x 18'H Gauze 1 $7,417.50 T $7,417.50
Natural

Pipe and Base with Valance in Linen

Perimeter Instock Drape in Ballroom Hallway -230'x 1 $5,686.75 T $5,686.75
18'H Gauze Natural

Pipe and Base with Valance in Linen

Sub-rent Carpet - 530' in sand color 1 $0.00 T $0.00
Total Dancing $22,327.25
Services

Sub-Rental for Carpet Delivery, Labor & etc. - TBD 1 $0.00 $0.00

Drive to Arizona 8 $600.00 $4,800.00

Install - Labor 8 $600.00 $4,800.00

Event Day - Touch Ups 8 $450.00 $3,600.00

Strike Team 8 $550.00 $4,400.00

Drive to warehouse 8 $600.00 $4,800.00

Trucking & Gas Sur Charge 3 $1,500.00 T $4,500.00

Manager on site 1 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Hotels - 4/17-4/21 - - TBD until final confirmation 5 $1,300.00 $6,500.00

Per Diem - - TBD until final confirmation 9 $302.00 $2,718.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products: $45,718.25
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Total Labor/Services/Misc: 538,618.00
Please ready the contract and sign it Wear & Tear (6.00%): $2,743.10
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Packing (3.00%):
Taxes :
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:
Balance:

$1,371.55
$4,770.73
($0.00)
$93,221.63
($0.00)
$93,221.63
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