



Shannon Leahy Events

04/17/2025 10:00 AM | Drive to Arizona 04/18/2025 10:00 AM | Install 04/19/2025 09:00 AM | Event Date 04/20/2025 09:00 AM | Strike 04/21/2025 10:00 AM | Drive back to LA PO: Shipping Address: Four Seasons Troon North 10600 E Crescent Moon Dr, Scottsdale, AZ 85262 Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Ceremony					
	Custom Wavy Wood Panels 10' x 2'D x 8'H	4	\$2,070.00	Т	\$8,280.00
			Total Ceremony		\$8,280.00
Cocktail Hour					
	Perimeter Instock Drape in Foyer - 280' x 18'H Gauze Natural Pipe and Base ,With Valance in Linen	1	\$6,900.00	Т	\$6,900.00
	Sub-rent Carpet - 280' in sand color	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
			Total Cocktail Hour		\$6,900.00
Dinner					
	Overhead Linen Panels - Neutral Linen 4'W x 122'L	8	\$724.50	Т	\$5,796.00
	Neutral Linen 15' w x 12'H For the back legs of the Existing Pergola	6	\$402.50	Т	\$2,415.00
			Total Dinner		\$8,211.00
Dancing					
	Dj Booths - Berlin - Multi Mirror Large 63"W x 38"L x 40"H	1	\$575.00	Т	\$575.00
XXX	Bars - Las Vegas - Multi Mirror Silver 8'W x 30"L x40"H	2	\$862.50	Т	\$1,725.00
35	Sofas - Santorini - Pillow Sofa Left - Off White Boucle 7'W x 40"D x 31"H	4	\$402.50	Т	\$1,610.00
	Sofas - Santorini - Pillow Sofa Right - Off White Boucle 7'W x 40"D x 31"H	4	\$402.50	Т	\$1,610.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Coffee Tables - Sedona - Tree Trunk	4	\$230.00	Т	\$920.00
	30"W X 36"L X 17"H - May have different shapes				
	Accent Table - Sedona - Tree Trunk Small	4	\$115.00	Т	\$460.00
	11"Diam x 17"H - May have different shapes				
	Accent Table - Sedona - Tree Trunk Medium 01	4	\$115.00	Т	\$460.00
1	20"Diam x 17"H - May have different shapes				
ANI	Stand Up Tables - Berlin - Chrome	6	\$172.50	Т	\$1,035.00
	(6 max) 37" Diam x 40"H				
	Small Dining Tables - Berlin - Round Chrome Sit Down	6	\$138.00	Т	\$828.00
	36"Diam x 30"H				
	Perimeter Instock Drape in Ballroom - 300' x 18'H Gauze Natural	1	\$7,417.50	Т	\$7,417.50
	Pipe and Base with Valance in Linen				
	Perimeter Instock Drape in Ballroom Hallway - 230' x 18'H Gauze Natural	1	\$5,686.75	Т	\$5,686.75
	Pipe and Base with Valance in Linen				
	Sub-rent Carpet - 530' in sand color	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
			Total Dancing		\$22,327.25
Services					
	Sub-Rental for Carpet Delivery , Labor & etc TBD	1	\$0.00		\$0.00
	Drive to Arizona	8	\$600.00		\$4,800.00
	Install - Labor	8	\$600.00		\$4,800.00
	Event Day - Touch Ups	8	\$450.00		\$3,600.00
	Strike Team	8	\$550.00		\$4,400.00
	Drive to warehouse	8	\$600.00		\$4,800.00
	Trucking & Gas Sur Charge	3	\$1,500.00	Т	\$4,500.00
	Manager on site	1	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00
	Hotels - 4/17-4/21 TBD until final confirmation	5	\$1,300.00		\$6,500.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it

Total Products: \$45,718.25 Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$38,618.00

Wear & Tear (6.00%):

\$2,743.10

Packing (3.00%): \$1,371.55

Taxes: \$4,770.73

Discounts: (\$0.00)

Total: \$93,221.63

Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$93,221.63